X18 Newcastle to Berwick

via Morpeth, Amble, Alnwick and Seahouses - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Friday, October 1, 2021

Monday to Friday - Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station -- 0643 - - 0803 - - 0908 -- - 1008 -- - 1108 -- - 1208 - - 1308 -- - 1408 -- -
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange - 0653 -- - 0813 - - 0918 - - 1018 - - 118 - - 1218 - - 1318 -- - 1418 - -
Morpeth Bus Station 0630 0715 - 0720 0835 0845 - 0940 - 0945 1040 1045 - 1140 -- 1145 1240 1245 -- 1340 -- 1345 1440 1445 --
Pegswood Front Street 0637 - - 0727 - 0852 - - - 0952 - 1052 - - - 1152 - 1252 -- - .- 1352 - 1452 --
Widdrington Station Level Crossing 0649 -- - 0739 - 0904 - - - 1004 - 1104 - - - 1204 - 1304 -- - - 1404 - 1504 --
Red Row Market Street 0656 -- - 0746 - 0911 - - - 1011 - 1111 - - - 1211 - 1311 - - - 1411 - 1511 -
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle 0703 -- - 0753 - 0918 - - - 1018 - 1118 - - - 1218 - 1318 -- - - 1418 - 1518 -
Broomhill Togston Crescent 0707 -- - 0757 - 0922 - - - 1022 - 1122 - - - 1222 - 132 - - - 1422 - 1522 --
Amble by the Sea Fourways 0716 - - 0806 - 0931 - - - 1031 - 1131 - - - 1231 - 1331 - - - 1431 - 1531 -
Warkworth Market Place 0722 -- - 0812 - 0937 - - - 1037 - 1137 - - - 1237 - 1337 -- - - 1437 - 1537 --
Ainmouth Village Methodist Church 0731 - - 081 - 0946 - - - 1046 - 1146 - - - 1246 - 1346 -- - - 1446 - 1546 --
Anmouth Station Curly Lane - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Willowburn Trading Est Leisure Centre - - - 0835 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ainwick Bus Station 0745 - 0750 0845 - 1000 - -- 1005 1100 - 1200 - - 12051300 - 1400 -- - 1405 1500 -- 1600 --
Longhoughton Burnside - - 0807 - - - - - 1022 - - - - - 1222 - - - - - 1422 - - - -
Craster The Heugh - - 0822 - - - - - 1037 - - - - - 1237 - - - - - 1437 - - - -
Embleton Greyfield - - 0832 - - - - - 1047 - - - - - 1247 - - - - - 147 - - - -
Beadnell The Haven - - 0844 - - - - - 1059 - - - - - 1259 - - - - - 1459 - - - -
Seahouses King Street - - 0849 - - - 0851 - 1104 -- - - 1106 - 1304 - - - 1306 - 1504 - - - 1506
North Sunderland Broad Road - - - - - - 0854 - - - - - 109 - - - - - 1309 - - - - - 1509
Bamburgh The Grove - - - - - - 0901 - - - - - 1116 - - - - - 1316 - - - - - 1516
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite - - - - - - 0908 -- - - - - 1123 - - - - - 1323 - - - - - 1523
Belford Craft Gallery - = = e = = 07 - - - - - 1132 - - - - - 1332 - - - - - 1532
Beal Filling Station - - = = - - 0926 - - - - - 1M - - - - - 13 - - - - - 1M
Haggerston Holiday Park - - - - - - 0928 - - - - - 1143 - - - - - 1343 - - - - - 1543
Scremerston Memorial - - - - - - 0934 - - - - - 1149 - - - - - 1349 - - - - - 1549
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square - - - - - - 0942 - - - - - 1157 - - - - - 1357 - - - - - 1557
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station - - - - - - 0945 - - - - - 1200 - - - - - 1400 - - - - - 1600

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station 1508 -- - 1608 - 1713 - - - 1818 - - 1918 - 18 - 2218 - 2318
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange 1518 - - 1620 - 1725 - - - 1828 - - 1928 - 28 - 2228 - 2328
Morpeth Bus Station 1540 - 1545 1645 1655 1750 - - 1755 1850 1855 - 1950 55 50 2155 2250 2255 2350
Pegswood Front Street - - 1552 - 1702 -- - - 1802 - 1902 -- - 02 - 2202 - 2302 --
Widdrington Station Level Crossing - - 1604 - 1714 - - - 1814 - 1914 - - 14 - 2214 - 2314 -
Red Row Market Street - - 1611 -- 1721 - - - 1821 - 1921 - - 21 - 2221 - 2321 -
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle - - 1618 - 1728 - - - 1828 - 1928 - - 28 - 2228 - 2328 -
Broomhill Togston Crescent - - 1622 - 1732 - - - 1832 - 1932 - - 32 - 2232 - 2332 -
Amble by the Sea Fourways - - 1631 - 1741 - - - 1840 - 1940 - - 40 - 2240 - 2340 -
Warkworth Market Place - - 1637 - 1747 - - - 1846 - 1946 -- - 46 - 2246 - - -
Anmouth Village Methodist Church - - 1646 - 1756 - - -~ 1855 - 1955 - - 55 - 2255 - - -
Anmouth Station Curly Lane - - - - - - - - 1859 -- 1959 - - 59 - 2259 - - -
Willowburn Trading Est Leisure Centre - - - - - - - - - - - ~ " Then " " past
Anwick Bus Station - 1610 1700 - 1810 -- - 18151910 - 2010 - - g 10 - ggch 2310 - -~ -
Longhoughton Burnside - 1627 - = - - - 1832 - - = = . tese . . hour . . . .
Craster The Heugh - 1647 - - - - - 1847 - - - I TS g g L ——
Embleton Greyfield - 1657 - - - - - 1857 - - - - - - - - - - -
Beadnell The Haven - 1709 - - - - - 1909 -- - - - - - - - - - -
Seahouses King Street - 1714 - - - - 1716 1914 - - - 1916 - - - - - - -
North Sunderland Broad Road - - - - - - 1719 - - - - 1919 - - - - - - -
Bamburgh The Grove - - - - - - 1726 -- - - - 1926 - - - - - - -
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite - - - - - - 1733 - - - - 1933 - - - - - - -
Belford Craft Gallery - - - - - - 1742 - - - - 1942 - - - - - - -
Beal Filling Station - - - - - - 1751 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Haggerston Holiday Park - - - - - - 1753 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Scremerston Memorial - - - - - - 1759 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square - - - - - - 1807 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station - - - - - - 1810 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Scremerston Memorial

Haggerston Holiday Park

Beal Filling Station

Belford Craft Gallery

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Bamburgh Church Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Seahouses King Street

Beadnell The Haven

Embleton Greyfield

Craster The Heugh

Longhoughton Lacey Street
Boulmer Fishing Boat

Willowburn Trading Est Leisure Centre
Anwick Bus Station

Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Warkworth Market Place

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Broomhill Sewage Works

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Red Row Market Place

Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Pegswood Co-op

Morpeth Bus Station

Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18

0608
0631

Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station 0641

Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Scremerston Memorial

Haggerston Holiday Park

Beal Filling Station

Belford Craft Gallery

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Bamburgh Church Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Seahouses King Street

Beadnell The Haven

Embleton Greyfield

Craster The Heugh

Longhoughton Lacey Street
Boulmer Fishing Boat

Willowburn Trading Est Leisure Centre
Anwick Bus Station

Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Warkworth Market Place

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Broomhill Sewage Works

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Red Row Market Place

Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Pegswood Co-op

Morpeth Bus Station

Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange

X18

0640 -
0649 -
0701 -
0708 0713
- 0738
- 0751

X18 X18

1450 -
1457 -
1504 -
1516 -

1546
1550
1557
1604
1616

1428 1523 1528 1623

1451

Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station 1501

- 1551
- 1601

0813 0923
0838 -
0856 -

0734
0739
0751
0802
0816
0821
0836
0843

0837
0845
0852
0859
0902

X18 X18 X18 X18

- 1700
- 1707
- 1714
- 1726

1628 1733

1651 -

1701 -

1615
1621
1629
1635
1637
1647
1655
1702
1709
1712

0904
0909
0921
0932
0946

X18
1815
1821
1829
1835
1837
1847
1855
1902
1909
1912

1005
1011
1019
1025
1027
1037
1045
1052
1059
1102

X18

1838
1901
1911

1818 2013
1829 -
1833 -
1842 -
1850 --
1856 --
1900 --
1907 -
1914 -
1926 -
1933 -

1104
1109
1121
1132
1146

1205
121
1219
1225
1227
1237
1245
1252
1259
1302

1228
1251
1301

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18

1323 1328
- 1351
- 1401

X18 X18

2118 2218
2129 2229
2133 2233
2142 2242
2150 2250
2156 2256
2200 2300
2207 2307
2214 2314
2226 -

- 1918 - 2018 -
- 1929 - 2029 -
- 1933 - 2033 -
- 1942 - 2042 -
- 1950 - 2050 -
- 1956 - 2056 -
- 2000 - 2100 -
- 2007 - 2107 -
- 2014 - 2114 -
- 2026 - 2126 -
1938 2033 2038 2133 2138 2233 -
2001 - 2101 - 2201
2011 - 2111 - 2211

X18

1304
1309
1321
1332
1346

X18
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2329
2333
2342
2350

1405
1411
1419
1425
1427
1437
1445
1452
1459
1502



Saturday - Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station

Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Morpeth Bus Station

Pegswood Front Street

Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Red Row Market Street

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Broomhill Togston Crescent

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Warkworth Market Place

Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anwick Bus Station

Longhoughton Burnside

Craster The Heugh

Embleton Greyfield

Beadnell The Haven

Seahouses King Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Bamburgh The Grove

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Belford Craft Gallery

Beal Filling Station

Haggerston Holiday Park
Scremerston Memorial
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station

Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Morpeth Bus Station

Pegswood Front Street

Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Red Row Market Street

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Broomhill Togston Crescent

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Warkworth Market Place

Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anwick Bus Station

Longhoughton Burnside

Craster The Heugh

Embleton Greyfield

Beadnell The Haven

Seahouses King Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Bamburgh The Grove

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Belford Craft Gallery

Beal Filling Station

Haggerston Holiday Park
Scremerston Memorial
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station
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1318 -
1340 -
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2314 -
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2340 -
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X18
1408
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- - 1508
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1445 - 1540

~ 1506 -

~ 1516 -
- 1523 -
~ 1532 -
~ 1541 -

~ 1549 -
~ 1557 -
~ 1600 -



Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station - - - - - - - - - 1005 -- - - - - 1205 -- - - - - 1405 -- - -
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square - - - - - - - - - 1011 - - - - - 1211 - - - - - 1411 - - -
Scremerston Memorial - - - - - - - - - 1019 - - - - - 1219 - - - - - 1419 - - -
Haggerston Holiday Park - - - - - - - - - 1025 -- - - - - 1225 - - - - - 1425 - - -
Beal Filling Station - = = e e e = e - 1027 - - - = - 1227 - - - - - 1427 - - -
Belford Craft Gallery - - - - - 087 - - - 1037 - - - - - 1237 - - - - - 1437 - - -
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite - - - - - 0845 -- - - 1045 -- - - - - 1245 - - - - - 1445 - - -
Bamburgh Church Street - - - - - 0852 -- - - 1052 -- - - - - 1252 - - - - - 1452 -- - -
North Sunderland Broad Road - - - - - 0859 - - - 1059 - - - - - 1259 - - - - - 1459 - - -
Seahouses King Street - - - - - 09020904 - - 1102 - - 1104 - - 1302 - - - 1304 - 1502 - - -
Beadnell The Haven - - - - - - 0909 - - - - - 1109 - - - - - - 1309 - - - - -
Embleton Greyfield - - = = - - 0921 - - - - - 121 - - - - - - 1321 - - - - -
Craster The Heugh - - - - - - 0932 - - - - - 1132 - - - - - - 1332 - - - - -
Longhoughton Lacey Street - - - - - - 0946 -- - - - - 1146 - - - - - - 1346 -- - - - -
Ainwick Bus Station - - 0708 -- 0808 -- 1003 - 0908 - - 1008 1203 - 1108 -- - 1208 1308 1403 -- - - 1408 -
Anmouth Station Curly Lane - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ainmouth Village Methodist Church - - 0722 - 082 - - - 092 - - 102 - - M2 - - 12221322 - - - - 1422 -
Warkworth Market Place - - 0731 -- 0841 - - - 0931 - - 1031 - - 131 - - 12311331 - - - - 1431 -
Amble by the Sea Fourways 0639 - 0739 -- 0839 - - - 0939 - - 1039 - - 1139 - - 12391339 - - - - 1439 -
Broomhill Sewage Works 0646 -- 0746 -- 0846 -- -~ - 0946 - - 1046 - - 1146 - - 12461346 - - - - 1446 --
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle 0650 - 0750 -- 0850 -- - - 0950 -- - 1050 -- - 1150 - - 1250 1350 - - - - 1450 --
Red Row Market Place 0657 -- 0757 -- 087 - - - 0957 - - 1057 - - 1157 - - 1257 1357 - - - - 1457 --
Widdrington Station Level Crossing 0704 - 0804 -- 0904 -- - - 1004 - - 1104 - - 1204 - - 1304 1404 - - - - 1504 --
Pegswood Co-op 0716 - 0816 -- 0916 -- - - 1016 - - 1116 - - 1216 - - 13161416 - - - - 1516 -
Morpeth Bus Station 0723 0728 0823 0828 0923 -- - 0928 1023 - 1028 1123 - 1128 1223 - 1228 1323 1423 - 1328 - 1428 1523 1528
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange - 0751 - 0851 - - - 0951 - - 1051 - - 1151 - - 1251 - - - 1351 - 1451 - 1551
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station -- 0801 - 0901 -- - - 1001 -- - 1101 - - 1201 - - 1301 - - - 1401 - 1501 - 1601

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station - - 1605 -- - - - - 1815 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square - - 1611 - - - - - 1821 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Scremerston Memorial - - 1619 - - - - - 1829 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Haggerston Holiday Park - - 1625 - - - - - 1835 - - = = = = 5= = o o o o
Beal Filling Station - - 1627 - - - - - 1837 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belford Craft Gallery - - 1637 - - - - - 1847 -- - - - - - - - - - - -
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite - - 1645 - - - - - 1855 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bamburgh Church Street - - 1652 -- - - - - 1902 - - - - - - - - - - - -
North Sunderland Broad Road - - 1659 -- - - - - 1909 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Seahouses King Street - 1504 1702 -- - - 1704 - 1912 - - 1914 - - - - - - - - -
Beadnell The Haven - 1509 -- - - - 1709 - - - - 1919 - - - - - - - - -
Embleton Greyfield - 1521 - - - - 72 - - = = 1931 - - - - e e e e e
Craster The Heugh - 1532 - - - - 1732 - - - - 1942 - - - - - - - - -
Longhoughton Lacey Street - 1546 - - - - 1746 - - - - 1956 -- - - - - - - - -
Anwick Bus Station 1508 1603 - - 1613 1718 1803 -- - - 1818 2013 -- 1918 - 2018 - 2118 2218 - 2318
Anmouth Station Curly Lane - - - - - - - - - - 1829 - - 1929 - 2029 - 2129 2229 - 2329
Anmouth Village Methodist Church 152 - - - 16271732 - - - - 1833 - - 1933 - 2033 - 2133 2233 - 2333
Warkworth Market Place 1531 - - - 1636 1741 - - - - 1842 - - 1942 - 2042 - 2142 2242 -- 2342
Amble by the Sea Fourways 1539 - - - 16491749 -~ -~ - - 1850 - - 1950 - 2050 - 2150 2250 - 2350
Broomhill Sewage Works 1546 - - - 1656 1756 -- - - - 1856 - -~ 1956 -- 2056 -- 2156 2256 -- -
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle 1550 - - - 1700 1800 -- - - - 1900 - -~ 2000 - 2100 -- 2200 2300 -- -
Red Row Market Place 1557 - - - 1707 1807 -- - - - 1907 - - 2007 - 2107 -- 2207 2307 - -
Widdrington Station Level Crossing 1604 - - - 1714 1814 - - - - 1914 - - 2014 - 2114 - 2214 2314 - -
Pegswood Co-op 1616 - - - 1726 1826 - - - - 1926 - - 2026 - 2126 -- 2226 -- - -
Morpeth Bus Station 1623 -- - 1628 1733 1833 - 1738 -- 1838 1933 -- 1938 2033 2038 2133 2138 2233 - 2238 --
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange - - - 1651 - - - 1801 - 1901 - - 2001 - 2101 - 2201 - - 2301 -
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station - - - 1701 - - - 1811 - 1911 - - 2011 - 2111 - 2211 - - 2311 -



Sunday - Red Row Market Street

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Broomhill Togston Crescent

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Warkworth Market Place

Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anwick Bus Station

Longhoughton Burnside

Craster The Heugh

Embleton Greyfield

Beadnell The Haven

Seahouses King Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Bamburgh The Grove

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Belford Craft Gallery

Beal Filling Station

Haggerston Holiday Park
Scremerston Memorial
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station

Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Morpeth Bus Station

Pegswood Front Street
Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Red Row Market Street

HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle
Broomhill Togston Crescent

Amble by the Sea Fourways
Warkworth Market Place

Anmouth Village Methodist Church
Anmouth Station Curly Lane
Anwick Bus Station

Longhoughton Burnside

Craster The Heugh

Embleton Greyfield

Beadnell The Haven

Seahouses King Street

North Sunderland Broad Road
Bamburgh The Grove

Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite
Belford Craft Gallery

Beal Filling Station

Haggerston Holiday Park
Scremerston Memorial
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station
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Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station 1718

Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Morpeth Bus Station

Pegswood Front Street
Widdrington Station Level Crossing
Red Row Market Street

1728
1750

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18
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55 - 2255 - -
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at - _ ech _
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mins = = untl - - -
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- 28 - 2228 -
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1228 -
1232 -
1240 --
1246 -
1255 --
1259 --
1310 -

- 1218

- 1228
1155 1250
1202 -
1214 -
1221 -

1328
1332
1340
1346
1355
1359
1410

1255
1302
1314
1321

1318
1328

1518
1528

1350 1355 1450 1455 1550

1428 -~ 1528
1432 -~ 1532
1440 -~ 1540
1446 -~ 1546
1455 -~ 1555
1459 - 1559
1510 —~ 1610
- 1418 -
~ 1428 -
1402 - 1502
1414 -~ 1514
1421 -~ 1521

X18 X18 X18 X18

1628
1632
1640
1646
1655
1659
1710

1618
1628

1728
1732
1740
1746
1755
1759
1810

1555 1650 1655

1602
1614
1621

1702
1714
1721



Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18 X18

Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station -
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square -
Scremerston Memorial -
Haggerston Holiday Park -
Beal Filling Station -
Belford Craft Gallery -
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite -
Bamburgh Church Street -
North Sunderland Broad Road -
Seahouses King Street -
Beadnell The Haven -
Embleton Greyfield -
Craster The Heugh -
Longhoughton Lacey Street -
Anwick Bus Station -
Anmouth Station Curly Lane -
Anmouth Village Methodist Church -
Warkworth Market Place -
Amble by the Sea Fourways -
Broomhill Sewage Works -
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle -
Red Row Market Place -

Widdrington Station Level Crossing 0814
Pegswood Co-op 0826
Morpeth Bus Station 0833

Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange -
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station -

X18
Berwick-upon-Tweed Railway Station 1815
Berwick-upon-Tweed Golden Square 1821
Scremerston Memorial 1829
Haggerston Holiday Park 1835
Beal Filling Station 1837
Belford Craft Gallery 1847
Waren Mill Budle Bay Campsite 1855
Bamburgh Church Street 1902
North Sunderland Broad Road 1909
Seahouses King Street 1912

Beadnell The Haven -
Embleton Greyfield -
Craster The Heugh -
Longhoughton Lacey Street -
Anwick Bus Station -
Anmouth Station Curly Lane -
Anmouth Village Methodist Church -
Warkworth Market Place =
Amble by the Sea Fourways -
Broomhill Sewage Works -
HMPS Northumberland Turning Circle -
Red Row Market Place =
Widdrington Station Level Crossing -
Pegswood Co-op -
Morpeth Bus Station -
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange -
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station -

2118 2218
2129 2229
2133 2233
2142 2242
2150 2250
2156 2256
2200 2300
2207 2307
2214 2314
2226 -

- - =~ = 1015 - - -
T 7 T
- - = - 1029 - - -
PP T
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== o D2 = = -
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e RRE]
EE e T
- = e e - - 1142
- - - - - - - 1%
- = - 0918 - — 1018 1213
- - - 0929 - - 1029 -
- - - 0933 - - 1033 -
- - - 0942 - - 1042 -
~ 0850 - 0950 - — 1050 -
~ 085 - 0956 - - 1056 -
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